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Pega Glorified Ham N Eggs Menu

https://menulist.menu
720 S Meadows Pkwy, Reno 1-89521-3860, United States
+17758517200

The restaurant from Reno offers 102 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $9.8. What
User likes about Pegs Glorified Ham N Eggs:

excellent place to breakfast. my fourth visit to carson and | have withdrawn because of the good kitchen, clean

diner and family hospitable atmosphere. the staff is always friendly and prompt. coffee is good and never gets

cold. my wife got the breakfast burrito and portion was huge. came in a skillful with hash-browns, borons, warm

coleslaw and pica de gallo for toppings. | had the chef benny’s benedikt, who was exc... read more. What User
doesn't like about Pegs Glorified Ham N Eggs:

Was pretty good had their Homemade corned beef hash and eggs the corned beef was dry eggs were over
cooked and hashbrowns we're pretty oily the service was good overall but food was pretty bland it does have a
nice atmosphere and quiet a bit of seating read more. Pegs Glorified Ham N Eggs from Reno is a good option for
a bar if you want to have a drink after work and hang out with friends, and you have the opportunity to try
scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. You can also look forward to scrumptious vegetarian
cuisine, There are also scrumptious South American meals on the menu.
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Specials
HAWAIIAN BREAKFAST
(]
Pizza
PI1ZZA HAWAII
[ ]
Main courses
TOPPINGS

Burgers

CHEESE BURGER

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

House specialties

BISCUITS AND GRAVY

Dessert

PANCAKE

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Starters
FRESH FRUIT BOWL
Mexican
TORTILLAS

Omelettes

DENVER OMELETTE

$16.0

$13.0

$10.0

$10.0

$6.0

$2.0

$15.0

GRAVY $2.5
Subs

TURKEY DELIGHT SANDWICH $14.0
Pizza Single (26 cm)

MONTE CRISTO $15.0

{fimerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Vorspeisen | Ectra Portion

DRESSING $1.0
BISCUITS

CHORIZO SCRAMBLE $16.0
Hot drinks

TEA $3.3
Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $10.0
Brealfast Sides

SAUSAGE PATTY $7.0

Brealifast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO $16.0
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Favorites House Burgers

HAM MELT SANDWICH $13.0 MUSHROOM JACK BURGER $14.0
Favorite Steak and Eggs Hot Drink
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK AND $16.0 HOT CHOCOLATE $3.3
EGGS ’

Custom &ggs
The Rianch Brealkfast

2 EGGS $3.0
SAUSAGE PATTY AND EGGS $13.0

ar It Brealkfast On the Side

? 1 1 EGG $1.9
JOE'S SCRAMBLE $15.0
Condiment fluthentic Mevican Breakfast

CHILE RELLENO AND EGGS $15.0
SYRUP

Sides, Drinkis Eamp; More
Individual Ttems ’

PINTO BEANS $4.0
BISCUIT $2.5

Side Tracks
3-Egg Omelets

GROUND CHUCK PATTY $9.0
MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE $16.0

. Desayunos Breakfast
(an Ople BACON AND EGGS $12.0

VEGAN SKILLET $13.0

£a98 Benedict First Cup Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS  $15.0
COUNTRY SAUSAGE BENEDICT $15.0

Omelettes & Scrambles Montery Skillet Breakfot

PEG’S GLORIFIED HUEVOS
PEGLET OMELETTE $14.0 RANCHERO

Breafifast Plates “dloha” from Hawaii

HUEVOS RANCHEROS ISLAND PORK CHOPS $15.0

$13.5
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Daily Favoriles

LOCO MOCO $15.0
grill & Toast
MACARONI TOAST $3.0

Breakfast Oryz Al Time
Favourites

GROUND TURKEY PATTY AND

EGGS $13.0
Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $4.0
Beverage and Side Orders
SOFT DRINK $3.3
Peg&#39;8 Specialty
Sandwiches

THE ALTOGETHER SANDWICH $14.0
Peg&#39;3 Burgers and Tries
PEG'S BREAKFAST BURGER $16.0
Peg&#39;5 Omelettes and
Scrambles

PLAZA OMELETTE $15.0
Peg&#39;3 flloha from
Hawaii

FRIED SPAM AND EGGS $14.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER $12.0
BURRITO

Sandwiches
CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH
CHORIZO PATTY

VEGGIE EGG WHITE BURRITO
FRESH FRUIT CUP

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE
HOLLANDAISE

Beverages

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

CHOCOLATE MILK

Coffee

COFFEE
COFFEE

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER
SOUTHWEST BURGER

Peg&#39:s

&quot;Country&quot;
Benedicts

COUNTRY BACON BENEDICT

$14.0
$8.0

$14.0
$2.5

$1.0

$6.0

$2.7

$3.3

$14.0
$15.0

$14.0
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COUNTRY CHORIZO BENEDICT

Peg’s Build Your Own
Omelette and Scramble

PEG’S BUILD YOUR OWN
OMELETTE

PEG’S BUILD YOUR OWN
SCRAMBLE

Uncategorized
PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE AND
EGGS

PORK CHOPS AND EGGS

Side dishes
TERIYAKI SAUCE

FRIES
SPAM

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD
TOSTADAS

Salads

CHEF SALAD
PICO DE GALLO

$16.0

$11.0

$11.0

$14.0

$15.0

$1.0
$5.0
$8.0

$13.0
$2.5

MACARONI SALAD
COLESLAW

Peg&#39;5 Eggs
1/2 LB. HAM STEAK AND EGGS
GROUND CHUCK AND EGGS

CHORIZO PATTY AND EGGS

PEG’S GLORIFIED FULL POUND
HAM STEAK AND EGGS

Side Orders

RANCHERO SAUCE
FRESH CUT AVOCADO
CABBAGE SLAW
TURKEY PATTY
PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE

‘lnqredwnla Used
‘ WHITE RICE

BACON
CORNED BEEF HASH

MILK

BEANS

EGG

EGGS

BEEF

CORNED BEEF
SAUSAGE

$3.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$19.0

$2.0
$2.5
$2.5
$7.0
$8.0

$4.0
$6.0
$9.0
$3.3
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Pegas Glorified Ham N Eggs

720 S Meadows Pkwy, Reno I- Opening Hours:

89521-3860, United States Monday 06:30-14:00
Tuesday 06:30-14:00
Wednesday 06:30-14:00
Thursday 06:30-14:00
Friday 06:30-14:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 06:30-14:00
Sunday 06:30-14:00
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