



https://menulist.menu 720 S Meadows Pkwy, Reno I-89521-3860, United States +17758517200

The restaurant from Reno offers 102 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of \$9.8. What User likes about Pegs Glorified Ham N Eggs:

excellent place to breakfast. my fourth visit to carson and I have withdrawn because of the good kitchen, clean diner and family hospitable atmosphere. the staff is always friendly and prompt. coffee is good and never gets cold. my wife got the breakfast burrito and portion was huge. came in a skillful with hash-browns, borons, warm coleslaw and pica de gallo for toppings. I had the chef benny's benedikt, who was exc... read more. What User doesn't like about Pegs Glorified Ham N Eggs:

Was pretty good had their Homemade corned beef hash and eggs the corned beef was dry eggs were over cooked and hashbrowns we're pretty oily the service was good overall but food was pretty bland it does have a nice atmosphere and quiet a bit of seating <u>read more</u>. Pegs Glorified Ham N Eggs from Reno is a good option for a bar if you want to have **a drink after work** and hang out with friends, and you have the opportunity to try scrumptious American meals like *Burger or Barbecue*. You can also look forward to <u>scrumptious vegetarian</u> <u>cuisine</u>, There are also scrumptious **South American** meals on the menu.



\$2.5

\$14.0

\$15.0

\$1.0

\$16.0

\$3.3

\$10.0

Specials		Saucen, Chutneys & Extras
HAWAIIAN BREAKFAST	\$16.0	GRAVY
Pizza		Subs
PIZZA HAWAII		TURKEY DELIGHT SANDWICH
Main courses		Pizza Single (26 cm)
TOPPINGS		MONTE CRISTO
Burgers		American Food
CHEESE BURGER	\$13.0	EGGS BENEDICT
Toast		Vorspeisen / Extra Portion
FRENCH TOAST		DRESSING
House specialties		Bread
BISCUITS AND GRAVY	\$10.0	BISCUITS
Dessert		Brunch
PANCAKE		CHORIZO SCRAMBLE
Steaks		Hot drinks
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$10.0	TEA
Starters		Sweets & Desserts
FRESH FRUIT BOWL	\$6.0	BELGIAN WAFFLE
Mexican		Breakfast Sides
TORTILLAS	\$2.0	SAUSAGE PATTY
Omelettes		Breakfast Combos
DENVER OMELETTE	\$15.0	BREAKFAST BURRITO

m a	~	•
% 1	h	
ΨJ		

\$7.0

Canoritor	
Favorites	
HAM MELT SANDWICH	\$13.0
Favorite Steak and Eggs	
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK AND EGGS	\$16.0
The Ranch Breakfast	
SAUSAGE PATTY AND EGGS	\$13.0
Popular Items	
JOE'S SCRAMBLE	\$15.0
Condiments	
SYRUP	
Individual Items	
BISCUIT	\$2.5
3-Egg Omelets	
MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE	\$16.0
Vegan Options	
VEGAN SKILLET	\$13.0
Eggs Benedict	
COUNTRY SAUSAGE BENEDICT	\$15.0
Omelettes & Scrambles	
PEGLET OMELETTE	\$14.0
Breakfast Plates	

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Menu	
House Burgers	
MUSHROOM JACK BURGER	\$14.0
Hot Drink	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.3
Custom Eggs	
2 EGGS	\$3.0
Breakfast On the Side	
1 EGG	\$1.9
Authentic Mexican Break	fast
CHILE RELLENO AND EGGS	\$15.0
Sides, Drinks & amp; Mo	re
PINTO BEANS	\$4.0
Side Tracks	
GROUND CHUCK PATTY	\$9.0
Desayunos Breakfast	
BACON AND EGGS	\$12.0
First Cup Breakfast	
CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS	\$15.0

Montery Skillet Breakfast

PEG'S GLORIFIED HUEVOS RANCHERO

\$13.5

"Aloha" From Hawaii

ISLAND PORK CHOPS



Sandwiches & Hot Panin	is
HAMBURGER	\$12.0
BURRITO	
Sandwiches	
CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH	\$14.0
CHORIZO PATTY	\$8.0
Breakfast	
VEGGIE EGG WHITE BURRITO	\$14.0
FRESH FRUIT CUP	\$2.5
Sauces	
BBQ SAUCE	\$1.0
HOLLANDAISE	
Beverages	
FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	\$6.0
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.7
Coffee	
COFFEE	\$3.3
COFFEE	
Bar Menu – Meals	
BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$14.0
SOUTHWEST BURGER	\$15.0
Peg's	
"Country"	
Benedicts	

COUNTRY BACON BENEDICT

COUNTRY CHORIZO BENEDICT	\$16.0
Peg's Build Your Own Omelette and Scramble	
PEG'S BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE	\$11.0
PEG'S BUILD YOUR OWN SCRAMBLE	\$11.0
Uncategorized	
PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE AND EGGS	\$14.0
PORK CHOPS AND EGGS	\$15.0
Side dishes	
TERIYAKI SAUCE	\$1.0
FRIES	\$5.0
SPAM	\$8.0
These types of dishes are being served	
PANCAKES	

PANCAKES SALAD TOSTADAS Salads CHEF SALAD \$13.0 PICO DE GALLO \$2.5 MACARONI SALAD COLESLAW

Peg's Eggs

1/2 LB. HAM STEAK AND EGGS	\$15.0
GROUND CHUCK AND EGGS	\$15.0
CHORIZO PATTY AND EGGS	\$15.0
PEG'S GLORIFIED FULL POUND HAM STEAK AND EGGS	\$19.0

Side Orders

RANCHERO SAUCE	\$2.0
FRESH CUT AVOCADO	\$2.5
CABBAGE SLAW	\$2.5
TURKEY PATTY	\$7.0
PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE	\$8.0

Ingredients Used

TEN A	WHITE RICE	\$4.0
	BACON	\$6.0
	CORNED BEEF HASH	\$9.0
MILK		\$3.3
BEANS		
EGG		
EGGS		
BEEF		
CORNED B	EEF	
SAUSAGE		



\$3.0



Pegs Glorified Ham N Eggs

720 S Meadows Pkwy, Reno I-89521-3860, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 06:30-14:00 Tuesday 06:30-14:00 Wednesday 06:30-14:00 Thursday 06:30-14:00 Friday 06:30-14:00 Saturday 06:30-14:00